PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14148
Revised: 05-15-15
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED Puck Lamp is a leading edge energy efficient

E26
GU24
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDER
CODE WATTS (NOMINAL) MODEL DELIVERED LUMENS LIFE HOURS (L70) DIMENSIONS (D” X H”) CCT
74132 9 LEPM03A0927 800 25,000 3” x 2.75” 2700K
74135 9 LEPM03A0927GU 800 25,000 3” x 2.20” 2700K
74133 9 LEPM03A0930 800 25,000 3” x 2.75” 3000K
74134 9 LEPM03A0930GU 800 25,000 3” x 2.20” 3000K
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14148
Revised: 05-15-15
Page: 2 of 3